"% AUTOTUNER Compatibility list "G

AUTOMOTIVE TOOL E—
Exported on March 15, 2023 at 2:51:41 PM

Autotuner is continuously improved through free updates. This compatibility list might be outdated.

Type Brand ECU brand ECU MCuU Method(s)
o
Car 5 Bosch ME17.3.0 TC1724
L
=
Car 5 Bosch ME7.9.10 ST10F275
=
Car 3 Marelli 8GMF MPC5553
L
=
Car ©@ Marelli 8GMF MPC5565
B
o
Car Ed Marelli 8GMK SPC564A80 £
e
o
Car 5 Marelli 8GMK.Fx SPC564A80 £
T
Car @ Marelli 8GMW MPC5565 £
Eo
Car e Bosch EDC15C7 C167
Car O Bosch EDC16C39 (CAN) MPC562 £
Car e Bosch EDC16C39 (K-Line) MPC562 £
Car e Bosch EDC16C8 MPC556 @
Car e Bosch EDC17C49 TC1797
Car e Bosch EDC17C69 TC1793 £
e
Car e Bosch EDC17C79 TC1797 )
BETA
Car e Bosch ME17.3.0 TC1724
B
Car e Bosch ME7.9.10 ST10F275
Car e Bosch MED17.3.1 TC1766 @
Car e Bosch MED17.3.3 TC1793 f;—r-g\
R
Car 0 Bosch MED17.3.5 TC1793
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Continental
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Marelli
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Marelli
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Marelli

Marelli

Marelli

Marelli

Marelli

Marelli

Marelli

Marelli

ZF

ZF

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

MED7.1.1

GPEC4

GPEC4LM

10jA

8GMF

8GMF

8GMK

8GMK.Fx

8GSF

8GSW

9GF

MJD6

MJD8F2

MJD8F3

MJD9DF

8HP50

8HP75

EDC16C31

EDC17CP02

EDC17CP45

MD1CP002

ST10C167

MPC5674F

MPC5674F

MPC5777

MPC5553

MPC5565

SPC564A80

SPC564A80

MPC5565

MPC5565

SPC564A70

MPC563

MPC5565

MPC5565

MPC5644A

SH7254x

SH7254x

MPC562

TC1766

TC1797

SPC5777M
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Agri

Car

Car

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Temic

ZF

Hitachi

Hitachi

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

MD1CP032

MEVD17.2.6

MEVD17.2.8

MEVD17.2.G

MG1CS024

MG1CS201

MSD80

MSD81

MSD85

DKG436 genl

8HPxx

BED436

BED501

MED17.9.3

EDC17CV52

MED9.1

MED9.1

MED9.1.x

ME17.8.31

MED17.7.5

TC299

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC298

TC298

TC1796

TC1796

TC1796

TC1766

SH7254x

SH72533

R7F701202

TC1793

TC1797

MPC562

MPC562/4

MPC564

TC1797

TC1793
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Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

DQ38x

DQ500 (MQB)

EDC16C4

EDC16CP34

EDC16U1

EDC16U31

EDC16U34

EDC17C46

EDC17C54

EDC17Cé64

EDC17C74

EDC17CP04

EDC17CP14

EDC17CP20

EDC17CP24

EDC17CP44

EDC17CP54

MD1CP004

SH725xx

MPC556

MPC564

MPC556

MPC564

MPC562

TC1767

TC1797

TC1797

TC1793

TC1796

TC1796

TC1796

TC1796

TC1797

TC1793

SPC5777M
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Bosch

Bosch
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Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

MD1CP004

MD1CP014

MD1CS004

ME17.1.6

ME7.1

ME7.1

ME7.1.1

ME7.1.1

ME7.5

ME7.5

MED17.1

MED17.1

MED17.1.1

MED17.1.1

MED17.1.10

MED17.1.21

MED17.1.27

MED17.1.6

MED17.1.61

MED17.1.62

TC298

TC298

TC298

TC1797

C167 (29F400)

C167 (29F800)

C167 (29F800)

ST10F275

C167 (29F400)

C167 (29F800)

TC1796

TC1797

TC1796

TC1797

TC1793

TC1793

TC1793

TC1797

TC1793

TC1793
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Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

MED17.5

MED17.5.1

MED17.5.2

MED17.5.20

MED17.5.21

MED17.5.25

MED17.5.5

MED17.5.5

MED9.1

MED9.1

MED9.1.2

MED9.1.x

MED9.5.10

MG1CS001

MG1CS002

MG1CS002

MG1CS008

MG1CS008

TC1766

TC1796

TC1767

TC1766

TC1782

TC1782

TC1766

TC1767

MPC562

MPC562/4

MPC564

MPC564

MPC562

SPC5777M

SPC5777M

TC298

SPC5777M

TC298
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Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

MG1CS011

MG1CS011

MG1CS111

DL800

DQ500

Simos10.11

Simos10.20

Simos10.22

Simos10.x

Simos12.1

Simos12.2

Simos16.11

Simos16.21

Simos18.1

Simos18.10

Simos18.2

Simos18.3

Simos18.4

Simos18.6

Simos19.3

Simos19.6

SPC5777M

TC298

SPC5777M

TC1766

TC1766

TC1766

TC1766

TC1767

TC176x

TC1797

TC1797

TC1791

TC1791

TC1791

TC1791

TC1791

TC1791

TC1791

TC1791

TC297

TC297
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Continental
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Continental

Continental

Continental

Delphi

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Temic

Temic

Temic

Temic

Temic

Temic

Temic

Temic

Temic

Temic

ZF

ZF

Bosch

Bosch

Simos19.7

Simos19.8

Simos8.2

Simos8.3

Simos8.5

DCM6.2V

PCR2.1

PPD1.x

Simos8.4

DL382

DL501genl

DL501gen2

DQ200

DQ200 (MQB)

DQ200G2

DQ250 (MQB)

DQ250E

DQ250F

DQ400E

AL552

ALx51

ME17.8.42

MG1CA094

TC297

TC297

TC1796

TC1796

TC1796

MPC5674F

TC1796

MPC561

TC1796

TC1784

TC1766

TC1784

TC1766

TC1766

TC1766

TC1766

TC1766

TC1766

TC1784

TC1762
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Bosch
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Bosch

Bosch

ZF

ZF

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

MSE6.0

Us6.0

MD1CP014

ME17.1.6

MED17.1.1

MED17.1.1

MED17.1.62

MG1CS002

MG1CS002

MG1CS008

MG1CS008

MG1CS163

AL552

ALx51

EDC15C4

EDC16C1

EDC16C31

EDC16C35

EDC16C35

EDC16C35

EDC16CP35

EDC16CP35

SPC563M64

SPC563M64

TC298

TC1797

TC1796

TC1797

TC1793

SPC5777M

TC298

SPC5777M

TC298

TC298

C167

MPC556

MPC562

MPC562

MPC562/4

MPC564

MPC562

MPC562/4
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Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch
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Bosch

Bosch

Bosch
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Bosch

Bosch
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Bosch
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Bosch

Bosch

EDC16CP35

EDC17C06

EDC17C41

EDC17C50

EDC17C56

EDC17C76

EDC17CP02

EDC17CP09

EDC17CP45

EDC17CP49

MD1CP002

MD1CP032

MD1CS001

MD1CS001

ME17.2.1

ME7.2

MEVD17.2

MEVD17.2.3

MPC564

TC1766

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1793

TC1766

TC1796

TC1797

TC1797

SPC5777M

TC299

SPC5777M

TC298

TC1796

C167 (29F400)

TC1797

TC1793
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Bosch

Bosch
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Bosch
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Bosch
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Bosch
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Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Temic

Temic

MEVD17.2.4

MEVD17.2.5

MEVD17.2.6

MEVD17.2.8

MEVD17.2.9

MEVD17.2.G

MEVD17.2.H

MG1CS003

MG1CS024

MG1CS201

MS42

MS43

MSD80

MSD81

MSD85

MSD87

MSV90

DKG436 genl

DKG436 gen2

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

SPC5777M

TC298

TC298

C167 (29F400)

C167 (29F400)

TC1796

TC1796
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TC1766

TC1784
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Atv

Atv
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ZF

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Bosch

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Bosch

Bosch

8HPxx

ME17.2 - BMSX

ME17.2.4 - BMSMP8

MED17.810.1

MED9.1.x

E39

E39A

E78

E80

E83

ME9.6.1

E38

E39

E39A

E67

E80

E81

E82

E92

T87

T87A

ME17.8.5

MG1CA920

SH7254x

TC1797

TC1793

TC1782

MPC564

MPC5566

MPC5566

MPC5566

MPC5676R

MPC5565

MPC562

MPC561

MPC5566

MPC5566

MPC565

MPC5676R

MPC5676R

MPC5676R

MPC5674F

SPC564A80

SPC564A80

TC1762

SPC58N
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Agri

Agri

Moto

Moto

Moto

Atv

Atv

Atv

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

CAT

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

EDC17C49

EDC17C49

ME17.8.10

MSE6.0

UsS6.0

ME17.8.10

MSE6.0

US6.0

EDC16C37

EDC16C39

EDC17C19

EDC17C59

EDC17CP18

EDC17CP47

ME9.6.1

Delco E84

E38

E39

E39A

E67

E78

E80

TC1797

TC1797

TC1728

SPC563M64

SPC563M64

TC1728

SPC563M64

SPC563M64

MPC564

MPC562

TC1792

TC1767

TC1796

TC1797

MPC562

MPC5676R

MPC561

MPC5566

MPC5566

MPC565

MPC5566

MPC5676R
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Car
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Car

Car

Car

Car

Car
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Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delph

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

ZF

ZF

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

E82

E87

E92

E98

T87

T87A

DCM3.7AP

EDC15C2

EDC16C2

EDC16CP31

EDC16U31

EDC16U31

ME2.8

ME2.8.1

GPEC2

GPEC2A

GPEC3

8HP45-845RE

8HP70

EDC15C2

EDC15C7

EDC16C0

EDC16C34

MPC5676R

MPC5565

MPC5565

MPC5674F

MPC5674F

SPC564A80

SPC564A80

SH72513

C167

MPC556

MPC564

MPC562

MPC564

Cle67

C167

MPC5566

MPC5674F

MPC5674F

SH7254x

SH7254x

C167

C167

MPC556

MPC562
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Bosch EDC16C39 MPC562 £
A Bosch EDC16CP39 MPC564 £
Bosch EDC17C10 TC1796
L
Cé\j Bosch EDC17C10 TC1797
L
@ Bosch EDC17C60 TC1793 @
L
B%A
Bosch EDC17CP11 TC1796 £
L
A Bosch EDC17CP42 TC1797 £
e
ké}\ Bosch EDC17CP52 TC1797 @
L
ok
Bosch MD1CS003 TC298 £
=
c% Bosch ME17.9.52 TC1782 @
Bosch ME17.9.53 TC1782 £
A
A, Bosch ME7.4.4 c167
A
Ay Bosch ME7.4.5 ST10F275
A
jea Bosch ME7.4.7 C167
A
A Bosch MED17.4 TC1766 I
A
R Bosch MED17.4.2 TC1767 Lo
A Bosch MED17.4.4 TC1793 £
L
pu
A Bosch MEV17.4 TC1766
e
A Bosch MEV17.4.2 TC1767 /-
Lo
A
A, Bosch MEVD17.4.2 TC1797 1.F
Bosch MEVD17.4.4 TC1793 @



B0

A Bosch MG1CS032 SpCseN £
Bosch MG1CS042 TC208 £
=
Continental SID208 TC1797 B
Continental V56.12 TC277 L
;?A
=
Continental VD56.1 TC297 1.
S
B%A
L=
A, Delphi DCM3.4(+) SH7058/SH7059
A )
R Delphi DCM3.5 MPC5566
A )
R Delphi DCM6.2A MPC5674F 1.
s
A Delphi DCM6.2C MPCS674F
ED
A Delphi DCM7.1A 6207
)
A, Delphi DCM7.1B TC297 { [
A )
R Marelli M)D8F2 MPC5565 1.f
A Marelli MJDSF3 MPC5565 £
e
A )
A, Siemens SID201 MPC563
A )
fa] Siemens SID803 MPC555

»
@

Siemens SID803A MPC562

A Siemens SID806 167
cé\f Siemens SID807 TC1796 I

Siemens SID807evo TC1797

Valeo 134P ST10F273
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Valeo
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Valeo

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

V46.11

V46.12

V46.13

VD46.1

DQ38x

DQ500 (MQB)

EDC17C46

EDC17Cé64

EDC17C74

MG1CS011

MG1CSs011

Simos12.1

Simos12.2

Simos18.10

Simos18.2

Simos18.3

Simos18.6

Simos19.3

Simos19.6

SH72544

SH72544

SH72544

SH72546

SH725xx

TC1767

TC1797

TC1793

SPC5777M

TC298

TC1797

TC1797

TC1791

TC1791

TC1791

TC1791

TC297

TC297
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Car

Car

Car
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Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Temic

Temic

Temic

Temic

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Delphi

Delphi

Sagem

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Valeo

DL382

DQ200 (MQB)

DQ200G2

DQ250 (MQB)

EDC17C42

EDC17C84

MD1CS006

MD1CS016

ME17.9.20

EMS3125

EMS3150

SID307

SID309 KWP

SID310 (KWP)

SID310 (UDS)

DCM1.2

DCM3.4

S3000

EMS3155

SID301

SID305/6

V40

TC1784

TC1766

TC1766

TC1766

TC1767

TC1782

TC298

TC399

TC1782

TC1782

TC1767

TC1767

TC1767

TC1791

TC1791

ST10F280

SH7059

SH705x

TC1782

MPC561

TC1766

SH705x
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Car

Agri

Agri

Agri

Agri

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Agri

oW

dnlbo.

b~

b~

b~

>

Valeo

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Continenta

Continenta
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UNDERSTANDING THE METHODS @

0BD
Reading and writing is done via OBO. Easy, right?

0BOD after patch in boot

The engine ECU is removed to process o "patch” in order to unlock operotions via 0BD.
Then, the ECU just needs to be installed back in the vehicle. Reading and writing are then
available via 0BO.

Boot
The engine control unit is removed ond opened. Then reading and writing are availoble in
Boot.

0BD password
The password is read vio DBD and the engine control unit is removed. Reading and
writing are available in Boot.

Bench
The engine control unit is removed (but not opened). Reading and writing are then
available in Bench.

DBD after patch in bench

The engine control unit is removed (but not opened) to process o “patch” to unlock
operations via 0BD. Then simply install the unit inside the vehicle. Reading ond writing
are now availoble vio 0BD.

Datalog
Connect the Autotuner to the 0BD socket, then you just need to start the test to record
data. A graph with all measures will be ovailable online.

“BETA
Protocol currently under development only availoble to betao testers.
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